BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 44 C 4 12 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 41 SGPA:2.41 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 284/650 (Two hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 43.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 41 | GPA/SGPA:2.41 | Status: ATKT

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur